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Parents and students,

This calendar is a snap shot of what our daily activities and classroom will look like. We will check planners every day, and notebooks at least twice a week. We will have lots of guest speakers, and in class activities to help support your other classes and general wellbeing. This calendar can be changed as needed by either Ms. Boas or Mr. Myers to fit the needs of the students in Guided Studies. If you have any questions please contact us!

	Monday 9/4/17
	Tuesday 9/5/17
	Wednesday 9/6/17
	Thursday 9/7/17
	Friday 9/8/17

	
	
	· First Day of School
· Introductions
· Class Description
· Syllabus
	· Picture Day 
· Personality test description & start
	· Project Spartan Day (20 min. periods)
· Finish personality test, talk about results as a class 

	Monday 9/11/17
	Tuesday 9/12/17
	Wednesday 9/13/17
	Thursday 9/14/17
	Friday 9/15/17

	· Planner check & planner use
· Classroom resources & use
· Introduce/start “Letter to a Teacher”
	· Planner check
· Finish “Letter to a Teacher”

	· Planner check
· Notebook check
· Homework work time
	· Planner check
· Discussion - What is a thesis statement?

	· Planer check
· Notebook check
· Discussion - Social media, & teacher communication 
· Homework work time

	Monday 9/18/17
	Tuesday 9/19/17
	Wednesday 9/20/17
	Thursday 9/21/17
	Friday 9/22/17

	· Planner check
· Discussion – How is school so far?
· Homework work time
	· Curriculum night
· Planner check
· Guest speaker – Mr. Taylor

	· Planner check
· Notebook check
· Homework work time
	· Planner check
· Guest speaker – Mrs. Flemer

	· Planer check
· Notebook check
· Homework work time

	Monday 9/25/17
	Tuesday 9/26/17
	Wednesday 9/27/17
	Thursday 9/28/17
	Friday 9/29/17

	· Planner check
· Skills work – basic writing skills
	· Planner check
· Skills work – basic writing skills
	· Planner check
· Notebook check
· Homework work time
	· Planer check
· Guest speaker - Basic research skills with Ms. Bacon
	· Planner check
· Notebook check
· Homework work time



